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Anlage
Jahnstral3e, 88416 Steinhausen-Rottum

Sportwart/in
Waizenegger, Helmut
T 07352 4964 Helmut.Waizenegger@freenet.de

Jugendwart/in

Mayer, Klara
T 0151 507 198 96 Klara.Mayer@gmx.net
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Herren 40 (4er) 1
MF: Werner Schad; T 07356 4200

m 01746827802; werner_schad@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Schad, Werner
Hummler, Holger
Muchow, Arne
Mayer, Wilfried
Locher, Helmut
Waizenegger, Helmut
Schwarz, Thomas
Siegel, Didier

00N OB~ WNBRE

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

16750400
17350079
17150082
16950495
16950341
16250385
17054506
17302385

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK15,0
LK17,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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